Triangle Aquatic Center - Site License
2026 Vector Security Polar Plunge Meet-1/16/2026 to 1/19/2026

#181 Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle
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Meet Program - Sunday - Prelims West - 13-14

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
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Cabrera, Vicky 13 TAC-NC
Fernando, Agasi 13 TAC-NC
Gooden, Reagan 13 LIFE-NC
Chesney, Brooklynn 13 TAC-NC
Whelehan, Finola 14 TAC-NC
Donovan, Eleanor 14 TAC-NC
Stegman, Emily 13 TAC-NC
Hanna, Lilly 13 TAC-NC
Wang, Zoe 13 TAC-NC

NT
14:00.02
12:01.93
11:48.33
11:03.55
11:10.16
11:55.98
13:16.30

NT

#182 Boys 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Swimming AM

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
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Gomez, Axel 14 TAC-NC
Mount, Leland 14 TAC-NC
Williams, Antonio 14 LIFE-NC
Smith, Nate 13 TAC-NC
Zhang, Andrew 14 TAC-NC
Samsonov, Marat 14 TAC-NC
Young, Noah 13 TAC-NC
Hall, Elijah 13 TAC-NC
Fox, Dylan 14 TAC-NC

Ortega-Noriega, Leonard@3 TAC-NC

NT
NT
NT
11:08.65
10:30.49
10:58.07
NT
NT
NT
NT

Swimming AM




