

2026 Vector Security Polar Plunge Meet - 1/16/2026 to 1/19/2026**Meet Program - Sunday - Prelims West - 13-14****#181 Girls 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle**

Lane	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time
Heat 1 of 1 Finals				
1	Cabrera, Vicky	13	TAC-NC	NT
2	Fernando, Agasi	13	TAC-NC	14:00.02
3	Gooden, Reagan	13	LIFE-NC	12:01.93
4	Chesney, Brooklynn	13	TAC-NC	11:48.33
5	Whelehan, Finola	14	TAC-NC	11:03.55
6	Donovan, Eleanor	14	TAC-NC	11:10.16
7	Stegman, Emily	13	TAC-NC	11:55.98
8	Hanna, Lilly	13	TAC-NC	13:16.30
9	Wang, Zoe	13	TAC-NC	NT
10				

Swimming AM

#182 Boys 13 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Lane	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time
Heat 1 of 1 Finals				
1	Gomez, Axel	14	TAC-NC	NT
2	Mount, Leland	14	TAC-NC	NT
3	Williams, Antonio	14	LIFE-NC	NT
4	Smith, Nate	13	TAC-NC	11:08.65
5	Zhang, Andrew	14	TAC-NC	10:30.49
6	Samsonov, Marat	14	TAC-NC	10:58.07
7	Young, Noah	13	TAC-NC	NT
8	Hall, Elijah	13	TAC-NC	NT
9	Fox, Dylan	14	TAC-NC	NT
10	Ortega-Noriega, Leonard	13	TAC-NC	NT

Swimming AM